
Banquet Beverages

Non-Alcoholic—Fruit

Liquor (regular)

Liquor (regular) 

Champagne Punch

Domestic Beer

Domestic Beer

Vodka Punch

House Wine Domestic

House Wine Domestic

Sangria

Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks

$45.00 

$6.25 

$6.25

$95.00

 $6.25

 $6.25

$95.00

 $6.25

  $8.75

 $95.00

$ 1.50

$ 1.50

Punch 

Cash Bar Cash 

Host/Ticket Bar Pricing

(approx. 50 servings)

Bar pricing is tax included

Tax included 

15% Gratuities not included

Bartender charge of $25.00 per hour (minimum of 3 hours) will apply if total bar consumption is less than 
$500.00 



