

Banquet Beverages

Punch

(approx. 50 servings)

Non-Alcoholic—Fruit	\$45.00
Champagne Punch	\$95.00
Vodka Punch	\$95.00
Sangria	\$95.00

Cash Bar Cash

Bar pricing is tax included

Liquor (regular)	\$6.25
Domestic Beer	\$6.25
House Wine Domestic	\$6.25
Soft Drinks	\$ 1.50

Host/Ticket Bar Pricing

Tax included 15% Gratuities not included

Liquor (regular)	\$6.25
Domestic Beer	\$6.25
House Wine Domestic	\$8.75
Soft Drinks	\$ 1.50